Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati: 33

Semnaturi:

BENZING G2

4 BENZING Live/

01

06.10.2025
06.10.2025
06.10.2025

1107468F
2024612F
2024608F
1104011F
1104146F
1104142F
1104090F
2024603F
1104016F
1104096F
1104170F
1104082F
0202460F
1104149F
1104015F
1104135F
1104009F
1108693F
1104084F
2024614F
1104158F
1104097F
1104155F
1104185F
1104025F
1104161F
1100090F
2024606F
1104006F
1104008F
1104166F
1104119F
1100091F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

- BENZING Live!

753806
47°

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:01 GPS
:01 40
:01 GPS +3h

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAS55ED48
| DA490AB4
| DA492625
|DA492624
| DA490939
| DASSEESE
| DA490A4A
| DA4927D7
| DB1247EE
| DASS5EESA
| DASSEEOQ2
| DAS5ECBY9
| DA490AAG
| DA490COA
| DA492566
| DASSEDB4
| DAS5ED73
| DA492450
| DA4908C9
| DAS55EC92
| DA4924FE
| DASSECLF
| DAS5EC6D
| DA49099F
| DA492635
| DASSEEF2
| DA492420
| DA492783
| DA4927C3
| DAS55EC10
| DAS5EB8C
| DA28547F
| DA492735

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48901309 Sw-4.7 HW-3.1

06, 1L0F, 2025 17256

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

Dorin Lazar

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 8000201B


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232307_1759780741.pdf

